

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10747/2025

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Gajanand S/o Hazarilal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Neeraj Batra, GC

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Dinesh Yadav

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

17/07/2025

List the matter on 21.07.2025, under the category of fresh matters.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J