

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10747/2025

State Of Rajasthan
-----Petitioner

Versus

Gajanand S/o Hazarilal and Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. V.D. Gathala, AGC with Ms. Praveshika Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

24/02/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file fresh notice for unserved respondents No. 2, 14 to 16, returnable within four weeks.

Notices be sent through registered post in addition to the normal process.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J